& 16
Fig. 16

R E

Steering device

18

5 RS LA S W | AEsEAER
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No.
19 | 1s160-212000-001 | 21T 1
Gimbal
20 | IS160-213000-000 | & P FIH 1
Shaft assy
21 | GB276-94 ik 61905-Z 1
Bearing 61905-Z
22 | GB894.1-86 I £ 25 |
Snap ring 25 ‘
23 | JS160-214000-000 | T RAEAE 1 onsi7a 1L
Steering pipe :
24 | GB5783-86 i24E M10X25 20000009
Bolt M10X 25
25 | GB93-87 e 10 20000003
Washer 10
26 | 0166-40502-018- WEFFR 11003001
03 918-Go0 Hydraulic switch
27 | 7B982-77 2 12 20000366 *
Washer 12
28 -CD1- Fn) 4% -2008.3,SEE Fig. 17 g2 ¥
1028-CD1-G00 | gieering gear 1 | 0083.SEE Fig. 18 e @
BZZ5-50BA-G00 | X% 1 2008.3-,1-1.5t
Steering gear
BZZ5-80BA-Goo | I 2008.3-2-3.5¢
Steering gear .
29 | GB828-88 BRET M6X6X2 1 20003125 |
Screw M6X6X2 »

-28-




YRE tm 16

Code No.
70012324
70024332
70022214
70024334

——

20005055

&

20005056

20003103

10003104

I

0002071 3

20001314
0000001

0000003

0012323
0024333

sonk RIS SRR 5 e

L

M

: 3
&
i
£

ks

Steering device

c\
)
D)

-
i
®

>,
..-'
-
\J

{

_sgmﬁlll.gﬁ’
€ 3$-,

L{

g RE P B | ZuREMEE | OPE
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
1 | 2QD-210001 g{e'? ﬁfﬁeei o 1 70021760
XE-020-G00 N —2006.8" 11007935
- Steering wheel 1
XF-020-G00 2006.8— 11010887
3 | JS160-211001-000 éjﬂ%ﬂﬁﬁ 1 70025155
4 | GB893.1-86 "gﬁ) %n % 4 2 20001854
5 | GB276-82 ﬁiﬁg‘{%%%‘;m 2 20001853
bimiEEE
6 | 1S160-211000-000 | g MEIIE 1 70025154
7 | 30DH-220003A | ##  Bolt 2 70009792
8 | 30DH-220004A | &  Sleeve 2 70009793
9 | GB894.1-86 g‘ﬁ?ﬁn 20 2 20001852
10 | JS160-210001-000 gff iRk 1 70025153
KEER
11 | N163-215000-000 | = 1 70021943
12 N163-210004-000 | B  Washer 1 70021936
13 | JS160-210002-000 | #2#  Bolt 1 70025172
14 | GB67-85(A) Eﬁ%ﬁfﬁz 2 20003853
#pE 6
15 | GB93-87 i 2 20000054
B 6
16 | GB97.1-85 e 2 20000785
HHE 8
17 | GB93-87 i 2 20000026
$2F M8 X 30
18 | GB5783-86 ok A 2 20000033

-27-




